

In the court of Additional District Judge, 3rd Court, CoochBehar.

M.A.C.C(Ex) No. 23/2025
in C/W MACC –42/2020
CNR No. WBCB01-003386-2025

Present:- Sri R.P. Ray, A.D.J. - FTC , Cooch Behar in-charge.

Order No. 01
dt. 05.12.2025

Dhr. Purnima Bhadra files an execution application along with a verified petition for enforcement of the judgment dt. 20.06.2025 passed in M.A.C.Case No. 42/2020 by this court, which has been registered as M.A.C.C(Ex) No. 23/2025.

Some photocopies of document and requisites along with firisti and an affidavit are also filed by Dhr . Let those be kept with the record.

Fix 21.01.2026 for S.R and appearance.

Issue requisite at once.

Dictated & corrected

Sd/-
Judge Claim Tribunal, I/C
3rd court, cooch Behar

Sd/-
Judge Claim Tribunal, I/C
3rd court, cooch Behar
J.O. code : WB00899